
LUGGAGE TRAILERS

1.5m

2m

2.4m

(400kg)

(400kg)

(400kg)

- R195/day

- R225/day

- R255/day

(R200 Deposit)

(R200 Deposit)

(R200 Deposit)

SINGLE AXLE TRAILERS
1.8m
2m
2.4m
3m
3m
3.2m

(500kg)
(500kg)
(500kg)
(500kg)
(1000kg)
(1000kg)

- R235/day
- R275/day
- R325/day
- R355/day
- R375/day
- R385/day

(R200 Deposit)
(R250  Deposit)
(R300 Deposit)
(R300 Deposit)
(R350  Deposit)
(R350  Deposit)

DOUBLE AXLE TRAILERS

3.7m
4m

(2500kg)
(2500kg)

- R525/day
- R550/day

(R500 Deposit)
(R500 Deposit)

ELECTRIC WINCH CAR TRAILERS
5m (2500kg) - R875/day (R1500 Deposit)

PIGGYBACK TRAILERS
Tow (1200kg) - R485/day (R450 Deposit)

TRAILER RENTAL PRICELIST

OTHER PRODUCTS

10M X 10MM SKI ROPE

5M X 2M - 100 MICRON DROP SHEET

13 PIN TO 7 PIN PLUG ADAPTER

7 PIN NYLON SOCKET

R 50

R 65

R 150

R 75

REQUIREMENTS
RSA ID/LICENCE

CARD PAYMENT (NEW CLIENT)

CASH/CARD PAYMENT FOR REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT

10% OFF (10-15 days)

15% OFF (16-31 days)

SPECIAL
OFFERS!

HIRE | REPAIRS | SALES


