## TRAILER RENTAL PRICELIST



### **LUGGAGE TRAILERS**

1.5m	(400kg)	- R195/day	(R200 Deposit)
2m	(400kg)	- R225/day	(R2OO Deposit)
2.4M	(400kg)	- R255/day	(R2OO Deposit)



#### **SINGLE AXLE TRAILERS**

1.8m	(500kg)	- R235/day	(R200 Deposit)
2m	(500kg)	- R275/day	(R250 Deposit)
2.4M	(500kg)	- R325/day	(R300 Deposit)
3m	(500kg)	- R355/day	(R300 Deposit)
3m	(1000kg)	- R375/day	(R350 Deposit)
3.2m	(1000kg)	- R385/day	(R350 Deposit)





### **DOUBLE AXLE TRAILERS**

3.7M	(2500kg) - R525/day	(R500 Deposit)
4m	(2500kg) - R550/day	(R500 Deposit)



Tow (1200kg) - R485/day (R450 Deposit)





### **ELECTRIC WINCH CAR TRAILERS**

5m (2500kg) - R875/day (R1500 Deposit)

### **OTHER PRODUCTS**

10M X 10MM SKI ROPE	R 50
5M X 2M - 100 MICRON DROP SHEET	R 65
13 PIN TO 7 PIN PLUG ADAPTER	R 150
7 PIN NYLON SOCKET	R 75

#### **REQUIREMENTS**

✓ RSA ID/LICENCE
 ✓ CARD PAYMENT (NEW CLIENT)
 ✓ CASH/CARD PAYMENT FOR REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT

# SPECIAL OFFERS!

10% OFF (10-15 days)
15% OFF (16-31 days)